 PARCEL
NUMBER

06-15-201-0kk

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

2.00 AC

9-4-15 PT N E QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-25-85
12-14-93

6-24-97
1-14-02

CHURCH BAPTIST GENERAL RESURRECTION FREE WILL

CLINE, BRUCE E. & DIANA E.

CRAIG DIANA E
SZENAY DIANA E & JOSEPH A

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 20.00

C.E, 10.50

NO SP
NO S.P.

RRNT-34485




